	City of Madison				dison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com	
	Legislation Details						
File #:	667	45 Version: 1		Name:	Appeal of determination that a exists under MGO 8.15(1) at 2		
Туре:	Miso	cellaneous		Status:	Approved	, ····,	
File created:	7/30)/2021		In control:	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		
On agenda:				Final action:	9/22/2021		
Enactment dates	:			Enactment #:			
Title:	Appeal of determination that a public nuisance exists under MGO 8.15(1) at 2501 Jeffy Trail. (1st AD)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	MG	1. Request to Address Notice of Prohibited Public Greenway Encroachment - 2501 Jeffy Trail.pdf, 2. MGO 8.15.pdf, 3. 2501 Jeffy Trail Encroachment Survey.pdf, 4. 2501 Jeffy Trail_BPW 092221.pdf, 5. Board of Public Works - Item 10 Appeal of Nusiance Determination 092221pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result	
9/22/2021	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC V	VOF	RKS Ap	prove	Pass	
9/1/2021	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC V	VOF	RKS Re	fer	Pass	